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/ AGARWAL SWEETY PRAKASH AGARWAL PINKY AGARWAL   8.55    1 6001 A 20 171      1753 Very Good485.00

  DUBEY AKHIL KUMAR ASHOK SANDHYA   0.00    2 6001 F  5 25         0 FAIL133.00

  AGRAWAL KARUN SANJAY SANTOSH   7.30    3 6002 B+ 20 146      1718 Good428.00

  SINGH UJJWALKUMAR AJAY PRASAD RUBBY   0.00    4 6002 F 14 59         0 A.T.K.T.229.00

  BHANDARI SHANKAR TANKA BHAGWATI   4.80    5 6003 D 20 96      1744 Pass321.00

/ BOGA MANISHA GAJANAND JYOTHI   9.45    6 6004 A+ 20 189      1720 Excellent532.00

  CHAUDHARY GIRDHARILAL PUNARAM GANGADEVI   6.65    7 6005 B 20 133      1712 Above Average404.00

/ CHAUDHARY SEEMA JAIDEV CHAUDHARY MAINA   8.95    8 6006 A 20 179      1741 Very Good512.00

/ CHAUHAN ANITA PRAMOD SAVITRIDEVI   7.15    9 6007 B+ 20 143       176 Good414.00

/ CHAUHAN RITUKUMARI PRAMOD SAVITRIDEVI   7.55   10 6008 B+ 20 151       177 Good431.00

  DANGODRA MITANG BALUBHAI DIVYA   0.00   11 6009 F 15 75      1722 A.T.K.T.293.00

  DWIVEDI SACHIN DEVENDRA RANJANA   0.00   12 6010 F 14 56      1739 A.T.K.T.281.00

  GANDHI HARSH KALPESH RASHMI   7.40   13 6011 B+ 20 148       179 Good421.00

/ GULERIA NISHA SANJAY PREETA   7.40   14 6012 B+ 20 148      1725 Good428.00

/ GURSALE DIVYA DINESH DAMINI   6.35   15 6013 B 20 127      1713 Above Average384.00

  IYER SHRIKANTH HARIPRASAD IYER LALITHA IYER   8.90   16 6014 A 20 178         0 Very Good511.00

/ JAIN KUSHBU RAMESH KANTA   7.80   17 6015 B+ 20 156      1719 Good449.00

  JAIN MOXIC ASHOK RAMILA   7.85   18 6016 B+ 20 157      1715 Good456.00

/ JHA SHALINI RAGHURAM MAMTA   0.00   19 6017 F 17 91      1716 A.T.K.T.335.00

  KALE AKASH JAGANNATH SUNANDA   5.55   20 6018 C 20 111       171 Average345.00

  KAPOOR SUMANGAL SANDEEP VANDANA   5.55   21 6019 C 20 111      1717 Average346.00

  MATHUR ANUROOP SUDHIR BHARTI   5.20   22 6020 C 20 104       173 Average338.00

  MISHRA AKASH MANOJ KUMAR SUNEETA   4.00   23 6021 D 20 80       172 Pass290.00

  MISHRA SHAILESH TARUN SUNITA   9.25   24 6022 A+ 20 185      1743 Excellent533.00

/ NAIR HARITHA HARIDASAN RETHI   7.40   25 6023 B+ 20 148      1714 Good448.00

/ OZA PRIYA JIGARBHAI MOHINI   4.80   26 6024 D 20 96      1726 Pass317.00

  PAL SANDEEP RADHESHYAM URMILA DEVI   0.00   27 6025 F 17 97      1727 A.T.K.T.340.00

/ PALANDE NIDHI PRAMOD SHEETAL   5.50   28 6026 C 20 110      1724 Average343.00

  PANDEY ASHISHKUMAR LALIT NILAM   0.00   29 6027 F 17 80      1728 A.T.K.T.306.00

  PANDEY PIYUSH BABULAL VIBHA   6.15   30 6028 B 20 123      1734 Above Average383.00

  PANDEY SACHIN DWARIKANATH PRABHAVATI   0.00   31 6029 F  8 34      1729 FAIL180.00

/ PANJWANI SANA SALIM SONIYA   6.20   32 6030 B 20 124      1730 Above Average367.00

/ PATEL TANVIBEN VINOD SANGITA   6.35   33 6031 B 20 127      1731 Above Average391.00

/ PATEL TEJASHVINI DHANSUKH KALAVATI   5.75   34 6032 C 20 115      1756 Average354.00

/ PATEL VIBHUTI MUKESH KANCHAN   4.30   35 6033 D 20 86      1732 Pass305.00
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  PATHAN ARBAZKHAN BAFATIKHAN HASHEENA   5.00   36 6034 C 20 100      1733 Average326.00

  PRAJAPATI ASHOK BHAGWAN PREMDEVI   0.00   37 6035 F  3 15       174 FAIL148.00

  RAI GAURAV ANSHU RAI URMILA DEVI   5.60   38 6036 C 20 112      1711 Average352.00

/ RAJBHAR VANDANA BABUCHAND SURMILA   5.85   39 6037 C 20 117      1735 Average358.00

  RANA VAIBHAV RAJENDRASING SUMAN   0.00   40 6038 F 14 56      1736 A.T.K.T.269.00

  RATHORE DHRUV NARENDRA JYOTI   4.40   41 6039 D 20 88       178 Pass307.00

/ RATNANI NIRALI NIZAR MINAZ   8.85   42 6040 A 20 177      1737 Very Good513.00

/ SHAH KRITIBEN PRAGNESHBHAI SHARMILA   6.15   43 6041 B 20 123      1742 Above Average376.00

  SHAH MOKSHAT SHAILESH HARSHA   6.95   44 6042 B 20 139      1723 Above Average401.00

/ SHARMA AMISHA PAWAN URMILA   6.35   45 6043 B 20 127      1745 Above Average377.00

/ SHARMA DEEPA RAJKUMAR SANJU   5.70   46 6044 C 20 114      1746 Average360.00

/ SHARMA SAPNA HANSLAL KIRAN   6.20   47 6045 B 20 124      1747 Above Average388.00

/ SHETTY TANISHA RAMESH SHETTY SHYAMALA   7.55   48 6046 B+ 20 151      1754 Good444.00

/ SHINGARE SUPRIYA GANGADHAR RUPALI   5.05   49 6047 C 20 101      1748 Average327.00

  SINGH GAURAV SUMAN SITA   0.00   50 6048 F 17 76      1710 A.T.K.T.306.00

/ SINGH POONAM LALMAN ASHADEVI   4.45   51 6049 D 20 89      1750 Pass311.00

/ SINGH SAKSHI SANJAY RUBI   7.70   52 6050 B+ 20 154      1751 Good456.00

  SINGH SAMRAT BHANUPRATAP REKHA   7.40   53 6051 B+ 20 148      1740 Good431.00

/ SISODIA BHAVIKABA JAYDEEPSINH NIRMALA   6.45   54 6052 B 20 129       175 Above Average388.00

/ SWAMI NIKITA ANIL PREMALA   4.30   55 6053 D 20 86      1752 Pass302.00

/ TEELVA NENSIBEN BHAVESHBHAI MADHUBEN   4.30   56 6054 D 20 86      1755 Pass308.00

/ THAKUR MANISHA PRAKASH REKHA   7.45   57 6055 B+ 20 149      1721 Good445.00

  TIWARI RAHULKUMAR SANTOSH RENU   7.40   58 6056 B+ 20 148      1757 Good442.00

  TRIPATHI NIKHIL ASHOK KUMAR ASTI   5.85   59 6057 C 20 117      1758 Average357.00

  VAGHELA RUTVIKRAJ BRIJRAJSINH HETAL   8.20   60 6058 A 20 164      1738 Very Good464.00

  VYAS SHIVAM JAYPRAKASH SIMPAL   6.90   61 6059 B 20 138      1749 Above Average408.00

/ YADAV POOJAKUMARI NAGENDRA DHARMAVATI   5.50   62 6060 C 20 110      1759 Average348.00
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/ KHAN RUKSHAR SHOKATALI ANJUMBANU   5.30    1 C 20 106         0 Average345.00

  DUBEY AKHIL KUMAR ASHOK SANDHYA   0.00    2 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

/ MISTRY BINAL ROHITBHAI BHAVNABEN   0.00    3 F  0 0         0 FAIL 75.00

  SINGH UJJWALKUMAR AJAY PRASAD RUBBY   0.00    4 F  0 0         0 FAIL 96.00

/ AGARWAL SWEETY PRAKASH AGARWAL PINKY AGARWAL   8.95    5 6001 A 20 179      1753 Very Good522.00

  AGRAWAL KARUN SANJAY SANTOSH   8.95    6 6002 A 20 179      1718 Very Good509.00

  BHANDARI SHANKAR TANKA BHAGWATI   7.35    7 6003 B+ 20 147      1744 Good428.00

/ BOGA MANISHA GAJANAND JYOTHI   9.40    8 6004 A+ 20 188      1720 Excellent563.00

  CHAUDHARY GIRDHARILAL PUNARAM GANGADEVI   0.00    9 6005 F 17 141      1712 A.T.K.T.441.00

/ CHAUDHARY SEEMA JAIDEV CHAUDHARY MAINA   9.55   10 6006 A+ 20 191      1741 Excellent546.00

/ CHAUHAN ANITA PRAMOD SAVITRIDEVI   6.00   11 6007 B 20 120       176 Above Average362.00

/ CHAUHAN RITUKUMARI PRAMOD SAVITRIDEVI   6.95   12 6008 B 20 139       177 Above Average415.00

  DANGODRA MITANG BALUBHAI DIVYA   4.45   13 6009 D 20 89      1722 Pass315.00

  DWIVEDI SACHIN DEVENDRA RANJANA   0.00   14 6010 F 15 63      1739 A.T.K.T.282.00

  GANDHI HARSH KALPESH RASHMI   7.80   15 6011 B+ 20 154#       179 Good449.00

/ GULERIA NISHA SANJAY PREETA   8.00   16 6012 A 20 160      1725 Very Good463.00

/ GURSALE DIVYA DINESH DAMINI   7.50   17 6013 B+ 20 148#      1713 Good432.00

  IYER SHRIKANTH HARIPRASAD IYER LALITHA IYER   8.95   18 6014 A 20 179         0 Very Good510.00

/ JAIN KUSHBU RAMESH KANTA   8.15   19 6015 A 20 163      1719 Very Good467.00

  JAIN MOXIC ASHOK RAMILA   8.80   20 6016 A 20 174#      1715 Very Good494.00

/ JHA SHALINI RAGHURAM MAMTA   0.00   21 6017 F 17 85      1716 A.T.K.T.317.00

  KALE AKASH JAGANNATH SUNANDA   7.35   22 6018 B+ 20 145#       171 Good423.00

  KAPOOR SUMANGAL SANDEEP VANDANA   6.25   23 6019 B 20 125      1717 Above Average374.00

  MATHUR ANUROOP SUDHIR BHARTI   6.70   24 6020 B 20 132#       173 Above Average394.00

  MISHRA AKASH MANOJ KUMAR SUNEETA   0.00   25 6021 F 14 82       172 A.T.K.T.315.00

  MISHRA SHAILESH TARUN SUNITA   8.75   26 6022 A 20 173#      1743 Very Good502.00

/ NAIR HARITHA HARIDASAN RETHI   8.15   27 6023 A 20 161#      1714 Very Good473.00

/ OZA PRIYA JIGARBHAI MOHINI   0.00   28 6024 F 17 118      1726 A.T.K.T.383.00

  PAL SANDEEP RADHESHYAM URMILA DEVI   0.00   29 6025 F 17 116      1727 A.T.K.T.374.00

/ PALANDE NIDHI PRAMOD SHEETAL   7.80   30 6026 B+ 20 156      1724 Good439.00

  PANDEY ASHISHKUMAR LALIT NILAM   0.00   31 6027 F 14 65      1728 A.T.K.T.273.00

  PANDEY PIYUSH BABULAL VIBHA   0.00   32 6028 F 17 133      1734 A.T.K.T.402.00

  PANDEY SACHIN DWARIKANATH PRABHAVATI   0.00   33 6029 F  0 0      1729 FAIL 82.00

/ PANJWANI SANA SALIM SONIYA   0.00   34 6030 F 17 118      1730 A.T.K.T.388.00

/ PATEL TANVIBEN VINOD SANGITA   8.25   35 6031 A 20 165      1731 Very Good468.00
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/ PATEL TEJASHVINI DHANSUKH KALAVATI   7.40   36 6032 B+ 20 148      1756 Good418.00

/ PATEL VIBHUTI MUKESH KANCHAN   0.00   37 6033 F 14 69      1732 A.T.K.T.307.00

  PATHAN ARBAZKHAN BAFATIKHAN HASHEENA   0.00   38 6034 F 17 93      1733 A.T.K.T.323.00

  PRAJAPATI ASHOK BHAGWAN PREMDEVI   0.00   39 6035 F  0 0       174 FAIL 75.00

  RAI GAURAV ANSHU RAI URMILA DEVI   6.20   40 6036 B 20 124      1711 Above Average382.00

/ RAJBHAR VANDANA BABUCHAND SURMILA   7.70   41 6037 B+ 20 154      1735 Good430.00

  RANA VAIBHAV RAJENDRASING SUMAN   0.00   42 6038 F 17 94      1736 A.T.K.T.315.00

  RATHORE DHRUV NARENDRA JYOTI   0.00   43 6039 F 14 77       178 A.T.K.T.291.00

/ RATNANI NIRALI NIZAR MINAZ   9.40   44 6040 A+ 20 188      1737 Excellent559.00

/ SHAH KRITIBEN PRAGNESHBHAI SHARMILA   7.75   45 6041 B+ 20 155      1742 Good445.00

  SHAH MOKSHAT SHAILESH HARSHA   7.40   46 6042 B+ 20 148      1723 Good436.00

/ SHARMA AMISHA PAWAN URMILA   7.10   47 6043 B+ 20 142      1745 Good424.00

/ SHARMA DEEPA RAJKUMAR SANJU   6.95   48 6044 B 20 139      1746 Above Average412.00

/ SHARMA SAPNA HANSLAL KIRAN   7.80   49 6045 B+ 20 156      1747 Good455.00

/ SHETTY TANISHA RAMESH SHETTY SHYAMALA   8.70   50 6046 A 20 174      1754 Very Good511.00

/ SHINGARE SUPRIYA GANGADHAR RUPALI   5.60   51 6047 C 20 112      1748 Average358.00

  SINGH GAURAV SUMAN SITA   0.00   52 6048 F 14 79      1710 A.T.K.T.313.00

/ SINGH POONAM LALMAN ASHADEVI   0.00   53 6049 F 17 82      1750 A.T.K.T.301.00

/ SINGH SAKSHI SANJAY RUBI   9.25   54 6050 A+ 20 185      1751 Excellent551.00

  SINGH SAMRAT BHANUPRATAP REKHA   0.00   55 6051 F 17 129      1740 A.T.K.T.410.00

/ SISODIA BHAVIKABA JAYDEEPSINH NIRMALA   7.55   56 6052 B+ 20 149#       175 Good440.00

/ SWAMI NIKITA ANIL PREMALA   0.00   57 6053 F 17 88      1752 A.T.K.T.320.00

/ TEELVA NENSIBEN BHAVESHBHAI MADHUBEN   0.00   58 6054 F 14 67      1755 A.T.K.T.290.00

/ THAKUR MANISHA PRAKASH REKHA   9.20   59 6055 A+ 20 182#      1721 Excellent524.00

  TIWARI RAHULKUMAR SANTOSH RENU   8.50   60 6056 A 20 170      1757 Very Good478.00

  TRIPATHI NIKHIL ASHOK KUMAR ASTI   7.35   61 6057 B+ 20 147      1758 Good425.00

  VAGHELA RUTVIKRAJ BRIJRAJSINH HETAL   9.60   62 6058 A+ 20 192      1738 Excellent554.00

  VYAS SHIVAM JAYPRAKASH SIMPAL   6.80   63 6059 B 20 136      1749 Above Average399.00

/ YADAV POOJAKUMARI NAGENDRA DHARMAVATI   7.90   64 6060 B+ 20 158      1759 Good463.00
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/ CHULER YOGITA PAWAN TARA   9.45    1 6001 A+ 20 189         2 Excellent562.00

/ VIRANI INARA MURAD MUNIRA   9.85    2 6002 A+ 20 197        15 Excellent584.00

/ DAS SRUTHI HARI SHAIJU   9.00    3 6003 A+ 20 180        13 Excellent527.00

/ KHAN RUKSHAR SHOKATALI ANJUMBANU   8.30    4 6004 A 20 166         5 Very Good473.00

/ MAURYA SNEHA RAJKUMAR GEETA   8.90    5 6005 A 20 178        12 Very Good500.00

/ PANCHAL KENI JATIN ASHA   9.55    6 6006 A+ 20 191         8 Excellent591.00

/ PANDEY RASHMI RAKESH SUSHEELA   9.55    7 6007 A+ 20 191         9 Excellent570.00

/ PATIL DHANSHREE SHRIKANT SHAILAJA   8.10    8 6008 A 20 162         3 Very Good477.00

/ SINGH ANSHU ANIL KIRAN   7.40    9 6009 B+ 20 148        11 Good429.00

/ SONI NIKITA SURESH GAYATRI   7.95   10 6010 B+ 20 159         7 Good473.00

/ YADAV PRIYA PAWAN ASHOKA   7.55   11 6011 B+ 20 151        10 Good428.00

/ PANDYA HETVI ASHOK JAGRUTI   9.70   12 6012 A+ 20 194         4 Excellent598.00

/ YADAV AARATI RAMASHANKAR SARITA   9.00   13 6013 A+ 20 180        16 Excellent515.00
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/ CHULER YOGITA PAWAN TARA   9.80    1 6001 A+ 20 194#         2 Excellent570.00

/ VIRANI INARA MURAD MUNIRA   9.80    2 6002 A+ 20 194#        15 Excellent559.00

/ DAS SRUTHI HARI SHAIJU   9.35    3 6003 A+ 20 185#        13 Excellent540.00

/ KHAN RUKSHAR SHOKATALI ANJUMBANU   7.30    4 6004 B+ 20 146         5 Good419.00

/ MAURYA SNEHA RAJKUMAR GEETA   9.05    5 6005 A+ 20 179#        12 Excellent509.00

/ PANCHAL KENI JATIN ASHA  10.00    6 6006 O 20 200#         8 Outstanding613.00

/ PANDEY RASHMI RAKESH SUSHEELA  10.00    7 6007 O 20 197@1#         9 Outstanding579.00

/ PATIL DHANSHREE SHRIKANT SHAILAJA   8.10    8 6008 A 20 160#         3 Very Good450.00

/ SINGH ANSHU ANIL KIRAN   6.65    9 6009 B 20 133        11 Above Average388.00

/ SONI NIKITA SURESH GAYATRI   8.00   10 6010 A 20 160         7 Very Good452.00

/ YADAV PRIYA PAWAN ASHOKA   6.95   11 6011 B 20 139        10 Above Average407.00

/ PANDYA HETVI ASHOK JAGRUTI  10.00   12 6012 O 20 200#         4 Outstanding588.00

/ YADAV AARATI RAMASHANKAR SARITA   9.80   13 6013 A+ 20 194#        16 Excellent569.00
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